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      G/61L/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            79.572,00         67.966,61         11.605,39  85,42         67.966,61              0,00  85,42         67.966,61              0,00  85,42         67.966,61              0,00  85,42

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              1.311.397,78        863.337,40        448.060,38  65,83        863.337,40              0,00  65,83        863.337,40              0,00  65,83        863.337,40              0,00  65,83

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                149.927,00         60.291,25         89.635,75  40,21         60.291,25              0,00  40,21         60.291,25              0,00  40,21         60.291,25              0,00  40,21

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                229.655,00        149.981,47         79.673,53  65,31        149.981,47              0,00  65,31        149.981,47              0,00  65,31        149.981,47              0,00  65,31

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 48.666,00         38.833,73          9.832,27  79,80         38.833,73              0,00  79,80         38.833,73              0,00  79,80         38.833,73              0,00  79,80

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA               412.571,00        272.101,06        140.469,94  65,95        272.101,06              0,00  65,95        272.101,06              0,00  65,95        272.101,06              0,00  65,95

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             918.917,00        776.206,87        142.710,13  84,47        776.206,87              0,00  84,47        776.206,87              0,00  84,47        776.206,87              0,00  84,47

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.655.762,00      1.397.697,70        258.064,30  84,41      1.397.697,70              0,00  84,41      1.397.697,70              0,00  84,41      1.397.697,70              0,00  84,41

      G/61L/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00          9.061,97         -9.061,97   0,00          9.061,97              0,00   0,00          9.061,97              0,00   0,00          9.061,97              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  44.097,00          8.719,34         35.377,66  19,77          8.719,34              0,00  19,77          8.719,34              0,00  19,77          8.719,34              0,00  19,77

      G/61L/12800/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                    40,00             28,13             11,87  70,33             28,13              0,00  70,33             28,13              0,00  70,33             28,13              0,00  70,33

      G/61L/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                     8.474,00          6.611,17          1.862,83  78,02          6.611,17              0,00  78,02          6.611,17              0,00  78,02          6.611,17              0,00  78,02

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                 4.500,00          3.906,60            593,40  86,81          3.906,60              0,00  86,81          3.906,60              0,00  86,81          3.906,60              0,00  86,81

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA             4.961,00          3.870,41          1.090,59  78,02          3.870,41              0,00  78,02          3.870,41              0,00  78,02          3.870,41              0,00  78,02

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 2.428,00          1.894,50            533,50  78,03          1.894,50              0,00  78,03          1.894,50              0,00  78,03          1.894,50              0,00  78,03

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              3.144,00          2.453,02            690,98  78,02          2.453,02              0,00  78,02          2.453,02              0,00  78,02          2.453,02              0,00  78,02

      G/61L/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00            317,16           -317,16   0,00            317,16              0,00   0,00            317,16              0,00   0,00            317,16              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                66.517,00         72.485,00         -5.968,00 108,97         72.485,00              0,00 108,97         72.485,00              0,00 108,97         72.485,00              0,00 108,97

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       255,00            195,18             59,82  76,54            195,18              0,00  76,54            195,18              0,00  76,54            195,18              0,00  76,54

      G/61L/15002/00  PRODUCTIVIDAD ESPECÍFICA             6.123,20              0,00          6.123,20   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 3.369,00          2.600,14            768,86  77,18          2.600,14              0,00  77,18          2.600,14              0,00  77,18          2.600,14              0,00  77,18

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             2.127.660,56        877.894,23      1.249.766,33  41,26        877.894,23              0,00  41,26        877.894,23              0,00  41,26        877.894,23              0,00  41,26

      G/61L/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00         33.634,69        -33.634,69   0,00         33.634,69              0,00   0,00         33.634,69              0,00   0,00         33.634,69              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00          2.187,27         -2.187,27   0,00          2.187,27              0,00   0,00          2.187,27              0,00   0,00          2.187,27              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                 9.500,00          6.999,22          2.500,78  73,68          6.999,22              0,00  73,68          6.999,22              0,00  73,68          6.999,22              0,00  73,68

      G/61L/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI             1.499.700,00              0,00      1.499.700,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/19000/00  INCREMENTO PLANTILLA                 6.829,66              0,00          6.829,66   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          8.596.066,20      4.659.274,12      3.936.792,08  54,20      4.659.274,12              0,00  54,20      4.659.274,12              0,00  54,20      4.659.274,12              0,00  54,20

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            8.596.066,20      4.659.274,12      3.936.792,08  54,20      4.659.274,12              0,00  54,20      4.659.274,12              0,00  54,20      4.659.274,12              0,00  54,20

      G/61L/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               100.000,00         80.409,72         19.590,28  80,41         80.409,72              0,00  80,41         65.440,76         14.968,96  65,44         65.440,76              0,00  65,44

      G/61L/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       15.000,00          2.486,25         12.513,75  16,58          2.486,25              0,00  16,58          1.351,27          1.134,98   9,01          1.351,27              0,00   9,01

      G/61L/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              3.000,00            988,17          2.011,83  32,94            988,17              0,00  32,94            458,82            529,35  15,29            361,00             97,82  12,03

      G/61L/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          85.000,00         66.106,44         18.893,56  77,77         66.106,44              0,00  77,77         19.986,04         46.120,40  23,51         19.986,04              0,00  23,51

      G/61L/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                33.000,00         33.710,63           -710,63 102,15         33.710,63              0,00 102,15         31.174,22          2.536,41  94,47         31.174,22              0,00  94,47

      G/61L/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22101/00  AGUA                                 5.000,00          4.082,59            917,41  81,65          4.082,59              0,00  81,65          4.082,59              0,00  81,65          4.082,59              0,00  81,65

      G/61L/22104/00  VESTUARIO                                0,00            624,11           -624,11   0,00            624,11              0,00   0,00            624,11              0,00   0,00            624,11              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   15.000,00          4.919,20         10.080,80  32,79          4.919,20              0,00  32,79          3.495,47          1.423,73  23,30          3.495,47              0,00  23,30

      G/61L/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO               244.015,46        244.015,46              0,00 100,00        244.015,46              0,00 100,00        107.164,68        136.850,78  43,92        107.164,68              0,00  43,92

      G/61L/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA            3.500.000,00      2.632.918,88        867.081,12  75,23      2.632.918,88              0,00  75,23      1.741.793,84        891.125,04  49,77      1.741.793,84              0,00  49,77

      G/61L/22501/00  LOCALES                              5.000,00          1.902,16          3.097,84  38,04          1.902,16              0,00  38,04          1.902,16              0,00  38,04          1.902,16              0,00  38,04

      G/61L/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS           750.000,00        240.949,61        509.050,39  32,13        240.949,61              0,00  32,13        240.949,61              0,00  32,13        240.949,61              0,00  32,13

      G/61L/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                30.000,00         19.410,00         10.590,00  64,70         19.410,00              0,00  64,70         19.410,00              0,00  64,70         19.122,00            288,00  63,74

      G/61L/22605/00  REMUNERAC.AG.MEDIAD.            20.850.000,00     18.877.436,61      1.972.563,39  90,54     18.877.436,61              0,00  90,54     18.877.436,61              0,00  90,54     18.877.436,61              0,00  90,54

      G/61L/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                30.000,00         12.468,36         17.531,64  41,56         12.468,36              0,00  41,56         12.468,36              0,00  41,56          8.607,36          3.861,00  28,69

      G/61L/22609/00  OTROS                                    0,00             50,82            -50,82   0,00             50,82              0,00   0,00             50,82              0,00   0,00             50,82              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22615/00  AGENTES RECAUDAD. EX             3.000.000,00      1.518.321,78      1.481.678,22  50,61      1.518.321,78              0,00  50,61      1.518.321,78              0,00  50,61      1.518.321,78              0,00  50,61

      G/61L/22617/00  COSTAS RECAUDACIÓN EJECUTIVA      1.866.862,54            395,70      1.866.466,84   0,02            395,70              0,00   0,02            395,70              0,00   0,02            395,70              0,00   0,02

      G/61L/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    180.000,00        173.953,68          6.046,32  96,64        173.953,68              0,00  96,64        147.858,37         26.095,31  82,14        147.858,37              0,00  82,14
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      G/61L/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            64.572,00         15.000,00         79.572,00              0,00

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                937.735,00        373.662,78      1.311.397,78              0,00

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                149.927,00              0,00        149.927,00              0,00

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                229.655,00              0,00        229.655,00              0,00

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 48.666,00              0,00         48.666,00              0,00

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA               412.571,00              0,00        412.571,00              0,00

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             918.917,00              0,00        918.917,00              0,00

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.655.762,00              0,00      1.655.762,00              0,00

      G/61L/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  44.097,00              0,00         44.097,00              0,00

      G/61L/12800/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                     0,00             40,00             40,00              0,00

      G/61L/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                     8.474,00              0,00          8.474,00              0,00

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                 4.500,00              0,00          4.500,00              0,00

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA             4.961,00              0,00          4.961,00              0,00

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 2.428,00              0,00          2.428,00              0,00

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              3.144,00              0,00          3.144,00              0,00

      G/61L/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                66.517,00              0,00         66.517,00              0,00

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       255,00              0,00            255,00              0,00

      G/61L/15002/00  PRODUCTIVIDAD ESPECÍFICA            23.000,00        -16.876,80          6.123,20              0,00

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                     0,00          3.369,00          3.369,00              0,00

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             2.018.153,00        109.507,56      2.127.660,56              0,00

      G/61L/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                22.500,00        -13.000,00          9.500,00              0,00

      G/61L/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI             1.514.700,00        -15.000,00      1.499.700,00              0,00

      G/61L/19000/00  INCREMENTO PLANTILLA               490.000,00       -483.170,34          6.829,66              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          8.622.534,00        -26.467,80      8.596.066,20              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            8.622.534,00        -26.467,80      8.596.066,20              0,00

      G/61L/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          85.000,00              0,00         85.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                33.000,00              0,00         33.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22101/00  AGUA                                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22104/00  VESTUARIO                                0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO               148.878,00         95.137,46        244.015,46              0,00

      G/61L/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA            3.500.000,00              0,00      3.500.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22501/00  LOCALES                              5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS           750.000,00              0,00        750.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22605/00  REMUNERAC.AG.MEDIAD.            20.850.000,00              0,00     20.850.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22609/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/22615/00  AGENTES RECAUDAD. EX             3.000.000,00              0,00      3.000.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22617/00  COSTAS RECAUDACIÓN EJECUTIVA      2.000.000,00       -133.137,46      1.866.862,54              0,00

      G/61L/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    180.000,00              0,00        180.000,00              0,00
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      G/61L/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          180.000,00        171.834,44          8.165,56  95,46        171.834,44              0,00  95,46        146.538,24         25.296,20  81,41        146.538,24              0,00  81,41

      G/61L/22702/00  VALORACIONES Y PERITAJES           100.000,00         18.978,95         81.021,05  18,98         18.978,95              0,00  18,98         18.978,95              0,00  18,98         18.978,95              0,00  18,98

      G/61L/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y               100.000,00         11.236,09         88.763,91  11,24         11.236,09              0,00  11,24          6.712,15          4.523,94   6,71          6.712,15              0,00   6,71

      G/61L/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        100.000,00          4.222,90         95.777,10   4,22          4.222,90              0,00   4,22              0,00          4.222,90   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22709/00  OTROS                                5.000,00         30.255,43        -25.255,43 605,11         30.255,43              0,00 605,11         20.857,33          9.398,10 417,15         20.857,33              0,00 417,15

      G/61L/23000/00  DIETAS                              40.000,00         14.751,52         25.248,48  36,88         14.751,52              0,00  36,88         14.372,26            379,26  35,93         13.858,10            514,16  34,65

      G/61L/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          75.000,00         17.499,79         57.500,21  23,33         17.499,79              0,00  23,33         14.891,39          2.608,40  19,86         14.891,39              0,00  19,86

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         31.324.878,00     24.183.929,29      7.140.948,71  77,20     24.183.929,29              0,00  77,20     23.016.715,53      1.167.213,76  73,48     23.011.954,55          4.760,98  73,46

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS      31.324.878,00     24.183.929,29      7.140.948,71  77,20     24.183.929,29              0,00  77,20     23.016.715,53      1.167.213,76  73,48     23.011.954,55          4.760,98  73,46

      G/61L/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA                100.000,00         10.469,43         89.530,57  10,47         10.469,43              0,00  10,47         10.469,43              0,00  10,47         10.469,43              0,00  10,47

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            100.000,00         10.469,43         89.530,57  10,47         10.469,43              0,00  10,47         10.469,43              0,00  10,47         10.469,43              0,00  10,47

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                              100.000,00         10.469,43         89.530,57  10,47         10.469,43              0,00  10,47         10.469,43              0,00  10,47         10.469,43              0,00  10,47

      G/61L/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                50.000,00         48.368,95          1.631,05  96,74         48.368,95              0,00  96,74         27.253,29         21.115,66  54,51         27.253,29              0,00  54,51

      G/61L/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               108.000,00         45.883,08         62.116,92  42,48         45.883,08              0,00  42,48          6.344,03         39.539,05   5,87          6.344,03              0,00   5,87

      G/61L/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS                   0,00         17.658,03        -17.658,03   0,00         17.658,03              0,00   0,00         17.658,03              0,00   0,00         17.658,03              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00         29.651,78        -29.651,78   0,00         29.651,78              0,00   0,00         16.659,28         12.992,50   0,00         16.659,28              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            158.000,00        141.561,84         16.438,16  89,60        141.561,84              0,00  89,60         67.914,63         73.647,21  42,98         67.914,63              0,00  42,98

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              158.000,00        141.561,84         16.438,16  89,60        141.561,84              0,00  89,60         67.914,63         73.647,21  42,98         67.914,63              0,00  42,98

***   103901  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     40.178.944,20     28.995.234,68     11.183.709,52  72,17     28.995.234,68              0,00  72,17     27.754.373,71      1.240.860,97  69,08     27.749.612,73          4.760,98  69,07

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              3.171.248,00      3.550.007,46       -378.759,46 111,94      3.550.007,46              0,00 111,94      3.550.007,46              0,00 111,94      3.550.007,46              0,00 111,94

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              3.313.378,00      1.164.433,46      2.148.944,54  35,14      1.164.433,46              0,00  35,14      1.164.433,46              0,00  35,14      1.164.433,46              0,00  35,14

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              3.582.615,00      2.348.614,73      1.234.000,27  65,56      2.348.614,73              0,00  65,56      2.348.614,73              0,00  65,56      2.348.614,73              0,00  65,56

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                136.264,00        364.875,96       -228.611,96 267,77        364.875,96              0,00 267,77        364.875,96              0,00 267,77        364.875,96              0,00 267,77

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA             2.400.564,00      1.928.699,91        471.864,09  80,34      1.928.699,91              0,00  80,34      1.928.699,91              0,00  80,34      1.928.699,91              0,00  80,34

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO           5.865.114,00      4.414.084,87      1.451.029,13  75,26      4.414.084,87              0,00  75,26      4.414.084,87              0,00  75,26      4.414.084,87              0,00  75,26

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           9.955.640,00      7.398.755,79      2.556.884,21  74,32      7.398.755,79              0,00  74,32      7.398.755,79              0,00  74,32      7.398.755,79              0,00  74,32

      G/61L/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00         90.595,08        -90.595,08   0,00         90.595,08              0,00   0,00         90.595,08              0,00   0,00         90.595,08              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                       0,00         10.658,78        -10.658,78   0,00         10.658,78              0,00   0,00         10.658,78              0,00   0,00         10.658,78              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12800/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO               285.960,00        146.403,25        139.556,75  51,20        146.403,25              0,00  51,20        146.403,25              0,00  51,20        146.403,25              0,00  51,20

      G/61L/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  11.352,00         10.076,87          1.275,13  88,77         10.076,87              0,00  88,77         10.076,87              0,00  88,77         10.076,87              0,00  88,77

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                12.000,00          3.066,85          8.933,15  25,56          3.066,85              0,00  25,56          3.066,85              0,00  25,56          3.066,85              0,00  25,56

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA             6.421,00          5.699,93            721,07  88,77          5.699,93              0,00  88,77          5.699,93              0,00  88,77          5.699,93              0,00  88,77

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 2.979,00          2.644,96            334,04  88,79          2.644,96              0,00  88,79          2.644,96              0,00  88,79          2.644,96              0,00  88,79

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              4.119,00          3.656,41            462,59  88,77          3.656,41              0,00  88,77          3.656,41              0,00  88,77          3.656,41              0,00  88,77

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO               541.746,00        558.579,45        -16.833,45 103,11        558.579,45              0,00 103,11        558.579,45              0,00 103,11        558.579,45              0,00 103,11

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       255,00            254,81              0,19  99,93            254,81              0,00  99,93            254,81              0,00  99,93            254,81              0,00  99,93

      G/61L/15002/00  PRODUCTIVIDAD ESPECÍFICA            16.876,80              0,00         16.876,80   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO               183.259,00         58.523,91        124.735,09  31,94         58.523,91              0,00  31,94         58.523,91              0,00  31,94         58.523,91              0,00  31,94

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             7.305.708,00      5.589.849,15      1.715.858,85  76,51      5.589.849,15              0,00  76,51      5.589.849,15              0,00  76,51      5.589.849,15              0,00  76,51

      G/61L/16001/00  ISFAS                                4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00        537.643,50       -537.643,50   0,00        537.643,50              0,00   0,00        537.643,50              0,00   0,00        537.643,50              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00            451,44           -451,44   0,00            451,44              0,00   0,00            451,44              0,00   0,00            451,44              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16201/00  ACCION SOCIAL (ADMIN                 9.871,60          9.871,60              0,00 100,00          9.871,60              0,00 100,00          9.871,60              0,00 100,00          9.871,60              0,00 100,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P               147.183,00        145.962,40          1.220,60  99,17        145.962,40              0,00  99,17        145.962,40              0,00  99,17        145.962,40              0,00  99,17

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         36.956.553,40     28.343.410,57      8.613.142,83  76,69     28.343.410,57              0,00  76,69     28.343.410,57              0,00  76,69     28.343.410,57              0,00  76,69

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           36.956.553,40     28.343.410,57      8.613.142,83  76,69     28.343.410,57              0,00  76,69     28.343.410,57              0,00  76,69     28.343.410,57              0,00  76,69

      G/61L/83008/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                 6.392,85          6.392,85              0,00 100,00          6.392,85              0,00 100,00          6.392,85              0,00 100,00          6.392,85              0,00 100,00

      G/61L/83108/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                49.451,30         49.451,30              0,00 100,00         49.451,30              0,00 100,00         49.451,30              0,00 100,00         49.451,30              0,00 100,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             55.844,15         55.844,15              0,00 100,00         55.844,15              0,00 100,00         55.844,15              0,00 100,00         55.844,15              0,00 100,00
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      G/61L/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          180.000,00              0,00        180.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22702/00  VALORACIONES Y PERITAJES           100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y               100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22709/00  OTROS                                5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/23000/00  DIETAS                              40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          75.000,00              0,00         75.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         31.362.878,00        -38.000,00     31.324.878,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS      31.362.878,00        -38.000,00     31.324.878,00              0,00

      G/61L/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA                100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                              100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                70.000,00         38.000,00        108.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS                   0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            120.000,00         38.000,00        158.000,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              120.000,00         38.000,00        158.000,00              0,00

***   103901  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     40.205.412,00        -26.467,80     40.178.944,20              0,00

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              3.171.248,00              0,00      3.171.248,00              0,00

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              3.313.378,00              0,00      3.313.378,00              0,00

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              3.582.615,00              0,00      3.582.615,00              0,00

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                136.264,00              0,00        136.264,00              0,00

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA             2.400.564,00              0,00      2.400.564,00              0,00

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO           5.865.114,00              0,00      5.865.114,00              0,00

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           9.955.640,00              0,00      9.955.640,00              0,00

      G/61L/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                       0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12800/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO               286.000,00            -40,00        285.960,00              0,00

      G/61L/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  11.352,00              0,00         11.352,00              0,00

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                12.000,00              0,00         12.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA             6.421,00              0,00          6.421,00              0,00

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 2.979,00              0,00          2.979,00              0,00

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              4.119,00              0,00          4.119,00              0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO               541.746,00              0,00        541.746,00              0,00

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       255,00              0,00            255,00              0,00

      G/61L/15002/00  PRODUCTIVIDAD ESPECÍFICA                 0,00         16.876,80         16.876,80              0,00

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO               186.628,00         -3.369,00        183.259,00              0,00

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             7.305.708,00              0,00      7.305.708,00              0,00

      G/61L/16001/00  ISFAS                                4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16201/00  ACCION SOCIAL (ADMIN                     0,00          9.871,60          9.871,60              0,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P               134.183,00         13.000,00        147.183,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         36.920.214,00         36.339,40     36.956.553,40              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           36.920.214,00         36.339,40     36.956.553,40              0,00

      G/61L/83008/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                     0,00          6.392,85          6.392,85              0,00

      G/61L/83108/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                     0,00         49.451,30         49.451,30              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00         55.844,15         55.844,15              0,00
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**    8  ACTIVOS FINANCIEROS                              55.844,15         55.844,15              0,00 100,00         55.844,15              0,00 100,00         55.844,15              0,00 100,00         55.844,15              0,00 100,00

***   103903  OTROS SERVICIOS Y CENTROS               37.012.397,55     28.399.254,72      8.613.142,83  76,73     28.399.254,72              0,00  76,73     28.399.254,72              0,00  76,73     28.399.254,72              0,00  76,73

****  1039  AGENCIA TRIBUTARIA DE ANDALUCIA           77.191.341,75     57.394.489,40     19.796.852,35  74,35     57.394.489,40              0,00  74,35     56.153.628,43      1.240.860,97  72,75     56.148.867,45          4.760,98  72,74
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**    8  ACTIVOS FINANCIEROS                                   0,00         55.844,15         55.844,15              0,00

***   103903  OTROS SERVICIOS Y CENTROS               36.920.214,00         92.183,55     37.012.397,55              0,00

****  1039  AGENCIA TRIBUTARIA DE ANDALUCIA           77.125.626,00         65.715,75     77.191.341,75              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                           77.191.341,75     57.394.489,40     19.796.852,35  74,35     57.394.489,40              0,00  74,35     56.153.628,43      1.240.860,97  72,75     56.148.867,45          4.760,98  72,74
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***** TOTAL                                           77.125.626,00         65.715,75     77.191.341,75              0,00


